Result at Meeker
July 2 & 3, 2021

Secretary:
Judge:
Judge:

Announcer:
Contractor:
Pickup Man:
Pickup Man:
Bullfighter:
Bullfighter:
Funny Man:
Timer:
Timer:

Colby Canfield

Orrin Moon

Scott Hall

Skip Ransom

Rawhide Rodeo

Mitch Walz

TCogan McDermott

Jose Cano

Dalton Gibb

Michael Newlon

Christie Atwood

Bailey Waldruf

Meeker Range Call Rodeo

Place Name

Bareback

Steer Wrestling

Tie Down Roping

Breakaway Roping

Saddle Bronc

Mixed Team Roping

Team Roping Header

Team Roping Heeler

Barrel Racing

Bull Riding

1

B ON = a s WwN - a s WwN - B OWN =

a s WwN -

234
2,34,
234

2,34
2,34
2,34

a s WON =

David Streweler

D J Joos
Hadley Jackson
Ty Everson

Kall Mayfield

Joey Dickens
Will Albercht
Ryan Belew
Kyle Dickens
Bryce Grant

Lindee Lauhon
Ellie Anderson
Tamara Lujan
Deena Norell
Graycee Lay

Denton Ward

Ira Dickinson
Andrew Schneider
Colt Allred

Raquel Fazzino
Nicole Cooper
Deena Norell
Sabrina Kreutzer
Mikayla Wilson
Nicole Cooper

Kyle Polich

J W Borrego
Tuff Ramsey
Lee Kiehne
Kasen Brennise
Lee Kiehne

Ellis Yates
Cole Cooper
Justin Price
Hank Bounds
Mitch Walz
Cole Cooper

Wendy Hoefer
Kaitlynn Hayes
Mary-Cecelia Tharp
Rachel Huerkamp
Kelley Schnaufer

Nathaniel Hoey
Nathaniel Hoey

Time

4.6
53
5.6
5.6

9.2
10.0
10.7
1.2
1.5

2.8
29
3.0
3.5
3.8

6.5
7.2
8.0
8.6
9.6
Day Money

5.7
6.1
6.1
6.1
6.6
Day Money

57
6.1
6.1
6.1
6.6
Day Money

17.52
17.86
17.94
17.95
17.97

Score Amount

63  $747.03

$698.95
$524.21
$262.11
$262.11

$855.25
$679.17
$503.09
$327.01
$150.93

$855.25
$679.17
$503.09
$327.01
$150.93

72 $543.34
70  $407.51
66  $271.67
60  $135.84

$885.69
$703.34
$521.00
$338.65
$156.30
$100.00

$1,177.85
$692.85
$692.85
$692.85
$207.86
$100.00

$1,177.85
$692.85
$692.85
$692.85
$207.86
$100.00

$888.04
$705.21
$522.38
$339.54
$156.71

83 $1,123.23
Day Money  $135.00



	Payouts_Winnings at (Rodeo)

